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Students

Fri, August 22, 2025 Blue Gold Showcase and Picnic
Tue, August 26, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Wed, August 27, 2025 Loper Lot Party
Tue, September 02, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Wed, September 03, 2025 From Drive to Thrive: Mastering Your Move to
Microsoft
Thu, September 04, 2025 Pin Making Night (LPAC)
Tue, September 09, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Wed, September 10, 2025 "Lead the Herd" Financial Wellness: Banking
Basics
Mon, September 15, 2025 Poster Sale Extravaganza (LPAC)
Tue, September 16, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Tue, September 16, 2025 Poster Sale Extravaganza (LPAC)
Wed, September 17, 2025 Help is Closer Than You Think (and it’s free!)
Wed, September 17, 2025 "Lead the Herd" Financial Wellness: Budgeting
Tue, September 23, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Wed, September 24, 2025 "Lead the Herd" Financial Wellness: Making
Budgets Work
Tue, September 30, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Wed, October 01, 2025 Roommate Real Talk: Living, Learning, and Loving It
Mon, October 06, 2025 Homecoming Banner Decoration Competition (LPAC)
Mon, October 06, 2025  Louie's Jukebox Jive Homecoming Pep Rally and
Royalty Announcement (LPAC)
Mon, October 06, 2025 Homecoming Movie "Grease" (LPAC)
Tue, October 07, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Tue, October 07, 2025 Homecoming Adventure Race (LPAC)
Tue, October 07, 2025 Homecoming Office Display Judging (LPAC)
Wed, October 08, 2025 Homecoming Loper Feud (LPAC)
Thu, October 09, 2025 Homecoming Lip Sync Competition (LPAC)
Fri, October 10, 2025 Homecoming Ice Cream Social (LPAC)
Sat, October 11, 2025 Homecoming Parade (LPAC)
Tue, October 14, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Wed, October 15, 2025 Cite Happens: Take Control with Zotero
Wed, October 15, 2025 "Lead the Herd" Financial Wellness: Mobile Banking
Wed, October 22, 2025 "Lead the Herd" Financial Wellness: Credit Scores
and Reports
Tue, October 28, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Wed, October 29, 2025 "Lead the Herd" Financial Wellness: Debt
Management
Thu, October 30, 2025 Ghost Hunters (LPAC)
Tue, November 04, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Wed, November 05, 2025 Procrastination Station: Get Off the Train and Get
Things Done
Wed, November 05, 2025 "Lead the Herd" Financial Wellness: Identity Theft
Wed, November 05, 2025 Swing Dance and Mocktail Night (LPAC)
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Tue, November 11, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Wed, November 12, 2025 "Lead the Herd" Financial Wellness: Preparing for
Financial Emergencies
Thu, November 13, 2025 Taylor Swift Experience (LPAC)
Tue, November 18, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Wed, November 19, 2025 Stranger Sources: What to Trust When Everything
Looks Sketchy
Wed, November 19, 2025 "Lead the Herd" Financial Wellness: Considering
Home Ownership
Tue, November 25, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Tue, December 02, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Wed, December 03, 2025 Finals Flight Plan: Study Smart, Soar Through
Finals
Thu, December 04, 2025 LPAC Gingerbread House Competition
Tue, December 09, 2025 Student Senate Meeting
Tue, January 13, 2026 Student Senate Meeting


